168 AUTOMATIC IDENTIFICATION TECHNOLOGY SICK CATALOGUE 2007-11-27
Laser Measurement Systems
168_169_IVZ_LM_en.indd   168 07.11.2007   15:12:21 Uhr
Laser
Measurement
Systems
1692007-11-27 SICK CATALOGUE AUTOMATIC IDENTIFICATION TECHNOLOGY
Content

180_185_LMS2xx_en.indd   184 07.11.2007   15:15:06 Uhr
1851852007-11-27 SICK CATALOGUE AUTOMATIC IDENTIFICATION TECHNOLOGY
Order information
LMS2xx
Accesories can be found on Page 240
Accessories
Type Description Order no.
LMS211-30206 LMS for outdoor use with front screen heating,
internal heating and fog correction
1018023
LMS211S07 LMS2x1 with 2 relay outputs 1018966
LMS211S14 LMS Fast, 90° aperture angle; angular resolution 0.5 (fixed);
response time 13 ms
1025487
LMS211S19 Special device for outdoor security applications with front screen heating,
internal heating and fog correction
1040061
LMS211S20 Special device for outdoor security applications with front screen heating,
internal heating and fog correction, with 2 relay outputs
1040435
LMS221-30206 LMS for outdoor use, with internal heating, and fog correction 1018022
LMS221S07 LMS2x1 with 2 relay outputs 1018965
LMS221S19 Special device for outdoor security applications with front screen heating,
internal heating and fog correction
1040060
LMS221S20 Special device for outdoor security applications with front screen heating,
internal heating and fog correction, with 2 relay outputs
1040434
LMS221-30106 LMS for outdoor use, short range regarding reflectivity, with internal heating,
without fog correction, electrical data same as LMS200
1026000
LMS211-30106 LMS for outdoor use, short range regarding reflectivity, with internal heating,
without fog correction, electrical data same as LMS200
1025629
LMS291S05 LMS for semi-outdoor use, with fog correction and long range,
electrical data same as LMS2X1
1018028
LMS291S14 LMS Fast, 90° aperture angle; angular resolution 0.5 (fixed);
response time 13 ms
1025329
LMS291S15 LMS2x1, for connection to LMI400, compatible with laser scanner
generations Types 1-5
1026226
180_185_LMS2xx_en.indd   185 07.11.2007   15:15:07 Uhr
186 AUTOMATIC IDENTIFICATION TECHNOLOGY SICK CATALOGUE 2007-11-27